

Product Specifications and Information

**JORDAN ALMONDS, PASTEL MIX**  
**AAYI**

**Product Description**

Jordan Almonds, Assorted, Premium are made by coating almonds with a colored sugar shell that is polished to a high gloss.

**Ingredient Statement**

Sugar, Almonds, Corn Syrup, Less than 2 percent of Titanium Dioxide, Yellow 5 Lake, Red 3, Blue 1 Lake, Blue 2 Lake, Tapioca Dextrin, Artificial Flavor, Modified Starch, Confectioners Glaze (with Beeswax and Carnauba Wax).

**Allergy Statement**

Contains **Almonds**. May contain peanuts, other tree nuts, milk, soy, egg and wheat.

**Physical Characteristics**

Color A 6 (six) color mix of white, yellow, pink, green, blue and purple with a glossy finish  
Surface Smooth with occasional pits and fissures and minimal uncoated spots  
Size/Shape Size varies due to almond size variations. Typical almond shape  
Flavor Sweet, with a pleasant almond/vanilla flavor blend

**Cosmetic Defects**

20% maximum.  
Includes clumps, doubles, coating voids, chips, cracked

**Packaging**

Bulk: 10 lb case.

**Shelf Life**

24 months

**Storage**

Store between 60°F - 70°F  
Relative humidity of 50% or less.

**Kosher Status**

Pareve

**Organic Certified**

No

**GMO Free**

No

**Country of Origin**

USA

**Food Guarantee**

All ingredients are food grade and production is compliant with the Federal Food, Drug and Cosmetic Act of 1938, Section 404 or 405 of the Act and all subsequent amendments and regulations.

**Nutrition Facts**

Serving size about 10 pieces  
(30g)

Amount per serving

**Calories 130**

% Daily Value\*

**Total Fat 5g 6%**

Saturated Fat 0g 0%

Trans Fat 0g

**Cholesterol 0mg 0%**

**Sodium 0mg 0%**

**Total Carbohydrate 22g 8%**

Dietary Fiber 1g 4%

Total Sugars 20g

Includes 19g Added Sugars 38%

**Protein 2g**

Vitamin D 0mcg 0%

Calcium 27mg 2%

Iron 0mg 0%

Potassium 72mg 2%

\*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.